
Names Ave Ave Total Game 1 Game 2 Sub Game 3 Total Position

Mandy Lowndes 159 195 183 378 251 629 1

Bev King 129 288 164 164 328 125 453 1

+/- 71 59 130 88 218 1

Alyssa Rogers 222 224 254 478 284 762 2

Kathy Pirone 138 360 175 136 311 193 504 2

+/- 39 30 69 117 186 2

Jeff Whitlock 183 178 217 395 218 613 3

Bob Woodbeck 175 358 213 278 491 133 624 3

+/- 33 137 170 -7 163 3

Richard Baccari 200 203 285 488 273 761 4

Dan Prairie 152 352 152 152 304 129 433 4

+/- 3 85 88 50 138 4

Tammy Harkonen 195 233 214 447 187 634 5

Echo Gumkowski 163 358 213 184 397 154 551 5

+/- 88 40 128 -17 111 5

Yvon Audet 187 210 175 385 244 629 6

Margaret Baxter 158 345 190 120 310 203 513 6

+/- 55 -50 5 102 107 6

Larry Cashmore 170 182 216 398 161 559 7

Jeff Boulrice 146 316 198 136 334 153 487 7

+/- 64 36 100 -2 98 7

George Carter 190 184 203 387 234 621 8

Linda Arseneau 143 333 117 167 284 189 473 8

+/- -32 37 5 90 95 8

Gord King 156 134 158 292 165 457 9

Sonia Blanchette 128 284 158 186 344 144 488 9

+/- 8 60 68 25 93 9

Terry Favel-Lagowski 212 244 177 421 260 681 10

Joey Talarico 161 373 148 166 314 211 525 10

+/- 19 -30 -11 98 87 10

David Blanchette 154 112 170 282 181 463 11

Todd Wheeler 149 303 143 142 285 246 531 11

+/- -48 9 -39 124 85 11

Tyler Davis 156 166 118 284 164 448 12

Meagan Peters 147 303 132 223 355 175 530 12

+/- -5 38 33 36 69 12

Fred Francis 197 193 220 413 215 628 13

Marcia Bingham 144 341 170 133 303 143 446 13

+/- 22 12 34 17 51 13

Sylvie Beaulieu 168 150 179 329 143 472 13

Gabrielle Hannusch 153 321 157 180 337 205 542 13

+/- -14 38 24 27 51 13

Tiffany Tulloch 210 238 191 429 279 708 15

Bryan Tolman 149 359 154 147 301 115 416 15

+/- 33 -21 12 35 47 15
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Kevin Soloman 208 198 200 398 176 574 16

Mary Boyer 186 394 213 250 463 184 647 16

+/- 17 56 73 -34 39 16

Ryan Wallace 183 224 219 443 170 613 17

Adam Wallace 172 355 154 184 338 144 482 17

+/- 23 48 71 -41 30 17

Lisa Wyant 214 233 262 495 203 698 17

Laurie Filice 119 333 88 108 196 135 331 17

+/- -12 37 25 5 30 17

Lorrie Peltola 199 281 171 452 199 651 19

Carrie Childs 179 378 183 178 361 143 504 19

+/- 86 -29 57 -36 21 19

Harriet Laudadio 147 209 132 341 132 473 20

Kay Wieser 141 288 137 121 258 150 408 20

+/- 58 -35 23 -6 17 20

Betty Maki 173 128 207 335 191 526 21

Dave Barney 147 320 178 126 304 146 450 21

+/- -14 13 -1 17 16 21

Bobby Lowndes 186 178 152 330 183 513 22

Val Tymryk 108 294 100 121 221 161 382 22

+/- -16 -21 -37 50 13 22

Helen Sundberg 183 239 160 399 189 588 23

Kevin Ahola 154 337 147 188 335 100 435 23

+/- 49 11 60 -48 12 23

Brandon Favel 212 221 175 396 244 640 24

White Cloud Maunula 149 361 135 152 287 166 453 24

+/- -5 -34 -39 49 10 24

Helene Cashmore 155 152 132 284 154 438 25

Betty Ramsaywak 121 276 121 151 272 127 399 25

+/- -3 7 4 5 9 25

David Petrash 167 176 187 363 118 481 26

Michelle Ferguson 156 323 213 121 334 161 495 26

+/- 66 -15 51 -44 7 26

David Sitar 194 176 161 337 226 563 26

Janice Latta 163 357 184 174 358 157 515 26

+/- 3 -22 -19 26 7 26

Eddy Aleksiejan 211 176 242 418 250 668 26

Kelly Venasky 172 383 173 163 336 152 488 26

+/- -34 22 -12 19 7 26

Tom Price 154 199 173 372 120 492 29

Denis Tetreault 180 334 171 142 313 198 511 29

+/- 36 -19 17 -16 1 29

Betty Maki 173 157 146 303 291 594 29

Dodie Barr 173 346 105 155 260 185 445 29

+/- -84 -45 -129 130 1 29

Marlene Pandy 176 161 199 360 149 509 31

Victoria Barrett 95 271 80 113 193 107 300 31

+/- -30 41 11 -15 -4 31

Richard Peltola 256 296 277 573 195 768 32

Kirsi Einola 161 417 176 144 320 156 476 32

+/- 55 4 59 -66 -7 32



Cheryl Smith 167 178 138 316 165 481 33

Bob Smith 196 363 186 179 365 232 597 33

+/- 1 -46 -45 34 -11 33

Doug Little 180 207 213 420 174 594 33

Danielle Blondeau 186 366 154 188 342 151 493 33

+/- -5 35 30 -41 -11 33

Trish Hardy 155 146 156 302 148 450 35

Aggy Ganth 168 323 196 158 354 140 494 35

+/- 19 -9 10 -35 -25 35

Tim McDonald 183 149 209 358 182 540 36

Ruth McKenzie 149 332 154 129 283 146 429 36

+/- -29 6 -23 -4 -27 36

Ray Linke 195 227 179 406 195 601 37

Wendy Holmquist 176 371 163 149 312 170 482 37

+/- 19 -43 -24 -6 -30 37

Bob Borgeson 192 135 254 389 161 550 38

Jon Kushner 153 345 150 157 307 146 453 38

+/- -60 66 6 -38 -32 38

Shane Sedor 198 128 178 306 240 546 39

Laurie Drew 159 357 196 109 305 186 491 39

+/- -33 -70 -103 69 -34 39

Tony McKay 189 151 288 439 152 591 39

Elsie Agnew 152 341 128 114 242 156 398 39

+/- -62 61 -1 -33 -34 39

Alex Wilson 177 154 145 299 176 475 41

June Campbell 145 322 160 143 303 150 453 41

+/- -8 -34 -42 4 -38 41

Bailey Lachaine 220 285 233 518 178 696 42

Brittany Hook 200 420 131 156 287 238 525 42

+/- -4 -31 -35 -4 -39 42

Shelley Gammond 180 167 200 367 158 525 43

Bruce MacDonald 174 354 131 199 330 167 497 43

+/- -56 45 -11 -29 -40 43

Bob Frade 196 133 187 320 216 536 44

Teri Hofer 142 338 125 188 313 121 434 44

+/- -80 37 -43 -1 -44 44

Jodie Molly 166 166 190 356 168 524 45

Joceline Matson 146 312 132 108 240 119 359 45

+/- -14 -14 -28 -25 -53 45

Chris Grinyer 223 209 181 390 255 645 46

Janine Karpowich 120 343 97 95 192 130 322 46

+/- -37 -67 -104 42 -62 46

Shirley Kew 170 143 146 289 191 480 47

Mary Price 157 327 165 124 289 147 436 47

+/- -19 -57 -76 11 -65 47

Sam Sitar 224 191 148 339 258 597 48

Cindy Thompson 144 368 142 152 294 116 410 48

+/- -35 -68 -103 6 -97 48

Ross Filice 174 173 185 358 122 480 49

Linda Baccari 185 359 121 209 330 160 490 49

+/- -65 35 -30 -77 -107 49



Rob Viau 187 175 167 342 174 516 50

Maryanne Gouliquer 154 341 150 109 259 140 399 50

+/- -16 -65 -81 -27 -108 50

Mike Beaulieu 215 232 186 418 180 598 51

Roberta Hannusch 153 368 129 136 265 124 389 51

+/- -7 -46 -53 -64 -117 51

Millie Allen 159 119 156 275 148 423 52

Herb Hogarth 160 319 134 166 300 112 412 52

+/- -66 3 -63 -59 -122 52

Dave Covino 181 159 206 365 127 492 53

Alan Kerluck 180 361 153 141 294 167 461 53

+/- -49 -14 -63 -67 -130 53

Alex Wilson 177 185 134 319 157 476 54

Michelle Milani 166 343 124 140 264 151 415 54

+/- -34 -69 -103 -35 -138 54

Denis Tetreault 180 114 165 279 150 429 55

Janet Maki 157 337 113 167 280 136 416 55

+/- -110 -5 -115 -51 -166 55

Rod Parker 223 191 202 393 150 543 56

Lynda Kinkaid 175 398 180 139 319 132 451 56

+/- -27 -57 -84 -116 -200 56


